
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 REY VIEIRA MARINA, DEL
2 GONZALEZ PAREDES PURIFICACION

3 REPRESA VÁZQUEZ DE PRADA MARÍA JESÚS

4 VICENTE GONZALEZ MARIA JESÚS 

5 ESCUDERO ALONSO JOSEFINA

6 GARCIA RICO EMILIA

7 GONZALEZ PAREDES ANA MARIA

8 OMAÑA ALVAREZ MARÍA BELEN

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 8

SORTEAR MARÍA JESÚS REPRESA VÁZQUEZ DE PRADA

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 3

2 4

3 5

4 6

5 7

6 8

7 1

8 2

3

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

YOGA 1

JOSEFINA ESCUDERO ALONSO

EMILIA GARCIA RICO

ANA MARIA GONZALEZ PAREDES

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARÍA JESÚS REPRESA VÁZQUEZ DE PRADA

MARIA JESÚS  VICENTE GONZALEZ

MARÍA BELEN OMAÑA ALVAREZ

MARINA, DEL REY VIEIRA

PURIFICACION GONZALEZ PAREDES



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 ALLUÉ SAN JOSÉ Mª CARMEN GUADALUPE
2 SINOVA GARRIDO LUCIA

3 BELLOSO MARTIN PEDRO ANTONIO

4 CARRASCO SERRANO JULIAN

5 PÉREZ MELÉNDEZ EDUARDO

6 RAÑO REYERO M. ÁNGELES

7 CUESTA ARROYO MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

8 REDONDO AVILA ANA MARÍA 

9 CASADO ARRIBAS ANTONIA 

10 CUBERO BLANCO CARMEN

11 FUENTE MARTÍNEZ MARIA BLANCA, DE LA

12 GALVÁN DELGADO CARMEN 

13 BALLESTEROS ARAÚZ GUELDA ROXANA

14 APARICIO SANTOYO ROSA VICENTA

15 BECERRIL RELEA MARÍA JESÚS 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 15

SORTEAR ROSA VICENTA APARICIO SANTOYO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 14

2 13

3 12

4 11

5 10

6 9

7 8

8 7

9 6

10 5

11 4

12 3

13 2

14 1

15 15

14

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

YOGA 2

CARMEN  GALVÁN DELGADO

MARIA BLANCA, DE LA FUENTE MARTÍNEZ

CARMEN CUBERO BLANCO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ROSA VICENTA APARICIO SANTOYO

GUELDA ROXANA BALLESTEROS ARAÚZ 

M. ÁNGELES RAÑO REYERO

EDUARDO PÉREZ MELÉNDEZ

JULIAN CARRASCO SERRANO

ANTONIA  CASADO ARRIBAS

ANA MARÍA  REDONDO AVILA

MARÍA DEL CARMEN  CUESTA ARROYO

MARÍA JESÚS  BECERRIL RELEA

PEDRO ANTONIO BELLOSO MARTIN

LUCIA SINOVA GARRIDO

Mª CARMEN GUADALUPE ALLUÉ SAN JOSÉ



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 GARCIA ESTEBAN PILAR GARCIA ESTEBAN

2 JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ MARÍA CRISTINA

3 GALVAN GIL ROSA

4 HERRERO HERRERO MARIA ANGELES

5 PASCUAL GONZÁLEZ PURIFICACIÓN 

6 RIESCO QUEIPO MARIA  DEL CARMEN 

7 ABAD PEÑALOSA MARÍA PILAR

8 LEIVA RODRIGUEZ MAURICIA 

9 GUTIÉRREZ IGLESIAS SOLEDAD

10 BECERRIL RODRÍGUEZ MERCEDES 

11 HIDALGO HIDALGO ANA MARÍA

12 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA DOLORES

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 12

SORTEAR SOLEDAD GUTIÉRREZ IGLESIAS

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 9

2 8

3 7

4 6

5 5

6 4

7 3

8 2

9 1

10 12

11 11

12 10

9

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

YOGA 3

MARÍA PILAR ABAD PEÑALOSA

MARIA  DEL CARMEN  RIESCO QUEIPO 

PURIFICACIÓN  PASCUAL GONZÁLEZ

LISTA DEFINITIVA

SOLEDAD GUTIÉRREZ IGLESIAS

MAURICIA  LEIVA RODRIGUEZ

PILAR GARCIA ESTEBAN GARCIA ESTEBAN

MARIA DOLORES GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

ANA MARÍA HIDALGO HIDALGO

MARIA ANGELES HERRERO HERRERO

ROSA GALVAN GIL

MARÍA CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ

MERCEDES  BECERRIL RODRÍGUEZ



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ EVA MARIA

2 ANDRÉS SANTOS ANA ISABEL 

3 DÍAZ NIÑO MARÍA ISABEL

4 VICENTE PASTOR ANA ESMERALDA

5 ESTEBAN GARCÍA MARÍA PALMA 

6 MONGE AGUSTIN MARIA ANGELES

7 JUAN TURIÑO PAULA 

8 CASADO HERGUEDAS JULIAN

9 SANCHEZ VALENTIN ROSA MARIA

10 MADRIGAL VIRUETE MARIA MARGARITA

11 GRANJA DEL RÍO ALEJANDRA

12 ARROYO RODRIGUEZ PEDRO LUIS 

13 RIOS ORIZA MARÍA 

14 FERNÁNDEZ BARRIENTOS SALVADORA 

15 FRAILE CUELLAR JESUS

16 JARA ORTEGA EMILIA

17 GÓMEZ GUTIÉRREZ BELÉN

18 HERNÁNDEZ VIDAL GONZALO

19 URDIALES GUTIERREZ MARÍA TERESA

20 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARÍA EUGENIA 

21 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARÍA HENAR

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

NOMBRE



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 21

SORTEAR EVA MARIA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 1

2 21

3 20

4 19

5 18

6 17

7 16

8 15

9 14

10 13

11 12

12 11

13 10

14 9

15 8

16 7

17 6

18 5

19 4

20 3

21 2

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CAMPILLO

YOGA 4

MARÍA EUGENIA  PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 

MARÍA TERESA URDIALES GUTIERREZ

GONZALO HERNÁNDEZ VIDAL

LISTA DEFINITIVA

EVA MARIA RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

MARÍA HENAR LOPEZ LOPEZ

1

SI Descendente

ALEJANDRA GRANJA DEL RÍO

MARIA MARGARITA MADRIGAL VIRUETE

ROSA MARIA SANCHEZ VALENTIN

SALVADORA  FERNÁNDEZ BARRIENTOS 

MARÍA  RIOS ORIZA

PEDRO LUIS  ARROYO RODRIGUEZ

BELÉN GÓMEZ GUTIÉRREZ

EMILIA JARA ORTEGA

JESUS FRAILE CUELLAR

ANA ISABEL  ANDRÉS SANTOS

MARÍA PALMA  ESTEBAN GARCÍA

ANA ESMERALDA VICENTE PASTOR

MARÍA ISABEL DÍAZ NIÑO

JULIAN CASADO HERGUEDAS 

PAULA  JUAN TURIÑO

MARIA ANGELES MONGE AGUSTIN


